T8.D Accumulaled Annual Net
cost Amorlizalion Amortization

$ 21,980 $ 18,883 $ 666 53.097

8 Schedule No. 9-6

Regency Utilities, Im.
Original Certificate Application

Water System
CIAC, Accumulated Amortization of ClAC and Annual Amortization

Proposed
Line No. of New Charge per Total Amortization Accumulated Annual - No. Year Deswption ERCs ERC ClAC Rate Amortization Amortization

The potable Water system is built out: therefore. no future collections are projected and this schedule is not applicable 1

9 Schedule No. 0-7

Regency Utiiities. Inc.
Original Certlflcate Application

Water System
Constructed Statement of Operations

Line
No. -
1 Operating Revenue
2 Operating Expenses
3 O&MExpense
4 Depredation
5 Amorkation of ClAC
6 Taxes omer than Income
7

8 Operating I n m e  (loss)

9 RataEase

10 Rate of Retum

11 Proforma Adjustments:
12

13
14 Total Revenue Requested
15 RAFRate

16 Regulatory Assessment Fees

(A) Total revenue requested to realize a 9 07% rate of retum.

(6) Regulatory assessment fees (RAF's)

Estimated Proforma Proforma Schedule
Amount Adjustments Amount Reference

$ 200,689 (A) $ 200,689

$ 161.390 161,390 E-9
7.349 7.349 E-5

(666) E-6
9,739 9,031 (E) 18,770 510
(555)

177,812 9,031 186843

E-I $ (177,812) $ 191,658 $ 13,846

$ 152,660 $ 152,660 E-I

9.07% A-2 -1 16.48%

$ 200.689

$ 200.689
450%

B 9,031

10 Schedule No. 8-8

Regency Ulililier. I n c
W i n a l  Certificate Apptielan

water system
Detail of Proforma 088.4 Expenses

h e  NARUC Estimated -- NO. AccI. No. Descripllan AmO""l

1 610
2 615
3 620
4 633
5 634
6 636
7 641
8 657
9 670
10 675

11

12
13

14

Purchared Waler(t)
Purchased power
Maieriak 8 Supple$ (equipment 8 bugding repain)
CanIradual Services: Legal
Confractual SeMces: Management Fees (Billin~mlledion. customec accounlr. accounting. management cosls)
Contraclual Services: Other ( W e ,  reading. I r e  pmtection. moniloring)